SPB series capsule filter is made of  asymmetric PES
membrane. With ultra-low protein binding and disso-
lution/precipitation levels, it can provide stable and
reliable terminal sterilization filtration performance.
It has passed the batch verification of typical bacterial
removal ratings in the industry, and its sterilization
ability LRV＞7.
SPB series capsule filter is available in a wide range of

TCA=1" Tri-clamp (50.5mm)
TCB=1/2" Tri-clamp(25.4mm)
Ordering Information
C30*
C80
C150
C300
C605
C610
C620
C630
010=0.10μm
020=0.20μm
045=0.45μm
C10=0.10μm+0.45μm
C20=0.20μm+0.45μm
D45=0.45μm+0.65μm
Capsule Filter
 Size
Inlet/Outlet
C80 N2 010
Removal Ratings
TCA =1 1/2" Tri-clamp(50.5mm)
PESB
 Material
Blank=Non-sterile
(Autoclavable）
-T=Non-sterile
(γ-irradiated,
Gamma irradiation
maximum dosage:
Up to 25 kGy  ）
-G=Sterile (γ-irradiated,
Gamma-compatible
to 25 kGy  ）
-O=Sterile
(Ethylene Oxide)**
Sterilization
19 20
1.5"/  1.5"/ 2.5"/ 5"
5"/ 10"/ 20"/ 30"